
555  E. Weber Avenue,
Stockton, CA 95202SAN JOAQUIN COUNCIL OF

GOVERNMENTS

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 116-377

Status:Type: Action Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/3/2017 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

On agenda: Final action:5/5/2017

Title: Dibs Transportation Demand Management (TDM) Service Contract Amendment between the San
Joaquin Council of Governments (SJCOG) and Merced County Association of Governments (MCAG)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. dibs Transportation Demand Management (TDM) Service Contract Amendment between the San
Joaquin Council of Governments (SJCOG) and Merced County Association of Governments (MCAG)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Dibs Transportation Demand Management (TDM) Service Contract Amendment between the San
Joaquin Council of Governments (SJCOG) and Merced County Association of Governments (MCAG)
Motion to Authorize the Executive Director to Execute a dibs TDM Contract Amendment with MCAG for a
Vanpool Project in FY 2017-18 in the amount of $83,000

SAN JOAQUIN COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

